
 2024-2025 Middle School Events Calendar
Professional Development Days - No School
Holidays - No School
Weeknight Events
Weeknight Events (Teacher Attendance Required)

School Testing Dates
Community Events/Celebrations - Teacher Led School Culture Initiative (GLT/MLT)

Thursday, July 25 - Wednesday July 31 New Teacher Professional Development & Prep days
Thursday, August 1 - Monday, August 12 All Staff Professional Development/ Preparation
Friday, August 2 Mandatory Registration Day (ALL Students)  2pm- 5pm
Saturday, August 3 Mandatory Registration Day (ALL Students) 9am- 12pm
Tuesday, August 13 NEW Student Orientation (8:30-12:30pm)
Wednesday, August 14 First Day of School  ALL Students - Library Field Trips
Monday, September 2 Holiday: Schools Closed (Labor Day)
Wednesday, September 4
5:00pm-5:30pm

Quarterly Neighborhood Meeting #1

Wednesday, September 5
6:00pm - 8:00pm

Back to School Night

Wednesday, September 18
6:00pm - 7:30pm

Community Forum #1

Wednesday, September 18th Picture Day
Thursday, September 26 Fall PLP Meetings - Minimum day for students (Dismissal 12:30pm)
Friday, September 27 Fall PLP Meetings - No classes for students
Monday, September 30
8:30-9:30am

Community Celebration: Latin Heritage Month

Monday, October 14 Holiday: Schools Closed (Indigenous People's Day)
Thursday, October 24
5:30-6:30pm

Open House #1

Wednesday, October 23 Picture Day - Make Up
Wednesday, October 23
6:00pm - 7:30pm

Community Forum #2

Friday, October 25 Shadow Day #1
October 28th - November 1st Fall Dragon Spirit Week!
Monday, November 4
8:30-9:30am

Community Celebration: Native American Heritage Month

Monday, November 11 Holiday: Schools Closed (Veteran's Day)
Monday, November 25 - Friday, November 29 Holiday: Schools Closed (Fall Break)
Wednesday, December 4
5:30pm - 7:00pm

Fall Celebration of Learning

Wednesday, December 12
5:30pm - 6:30pm

Open House #3

Friday, December 13 Shadow Day #3
Wednesday, December 18
5:00pm-5:30pm

Quarterly Neighborhood Meeting #2

Monday, December 23 - Friday, January 3 Holiday: Schools Closed (Winter Break)
Monday, January 6 All Faculty Professional Development
Tuesday, January 7 ALL STUDENTS RETURN TO SCHOOL
Thursday, January 16
5:30pm - 6:30pm

Open House #4

Friday, January 17 Shadow Day #4
Monday, January 20 Holiday: Schools Closed
Tuesday, January 21- Friday, January 31
Wednesday, January 29
5:30pm - 6:30pm

Community Forum #3

Monday, February 3
8:30 - 9:30am

Community Celebration: Black History Month

Wednesday, February 12
5:30pm - 6:30pm

Open House #5

Thursday, February 13 Shadow Day #5
February 17th - Feb 21st No School (February Break)  no classes for students
Tuesday, February 18 - Friday, February 21 All Faculty Professional Development - no classes for students
Monday March 3- Friday May 2 MLL Testing: Summative ELPAC
Tuesday, March 12 College Study Trips (7th- Grade to UC Berkeley & 8th Grade to SF State University)
Thursday, March 13 Spring PLP Meetings - minimum day (12:30pm) for students

Friday, March 14
Spring PLP Meetings - no classes for students, ELPAC Speaking Test by appointment (throughout
the day)

Wednesday, March 19
5:00pm - 5:30pm

Quarterly Neighborhood Meeting #3

Monday, March 24 - Friday, April 4
Wednesday, March 26
6:00pm - 7:30pm

Community Forum #4

Monday, March 31 Holiday: Schools Closed
Spring Break
Monday, April 7- Friday, April 11, 2025

Holiday: Schools Closed

Wednesday, April 23
6:00pm - 7:30pm

Community Forum #5

Monday, April 28- 30 WASC Site Visit
Monday, May 5
8:30 - 9:30am

Community Celebration: Asian Pacific American Heritage Month

Monday, May 5 - Friday,May 9
Wednesday, May 7
6:00pm - 7:30pm

New Student Welcome & Summer Climber Sign Ups

Thursday, May 8
Time: 10:30 am - 12:00 pm

Expedition Student Showcase - Early Release Day
FAMILIES INVITED

Monday, May 26 Holiday: Schools Closed

Tuesday, May 20 - Friday, May 23
SBAC Testing Period
(Math exams - Tues (PT) & Thurs (CAT); ELA exams- Wed- CAT & Friday (PT)

Tuesday, May 27- Friday, May 30 CAST Testing Period (in Science 8 classes)
Monday, June 2
2:30pm - 4:00pm

Community Celebration: Pride Month

Tuesday, June 3 7th grade Community Event
Wednesday June 4th - Friday, June 6th Minimum Day for students (12:30pm)
Wednesday, June 4
5:00pm- 5:30pm

Quarterly Neighborhood Meeting #4

Thursday, June 5 8th grade Community Field Trip (minimum day for all other students @ 12:30pm)
Friday, June 6
11:30am-12:15pm

End- of-year Awards- 7th grade Ceremony

Friday, June 6
5:00- 6:10

Graduation/Promotion Ceremony @ Summit Tamalpais

Friday, June 6 Last Day of School minimum day (12:30pm)
*Teachers attend one of the two Celebrations of Learning, to be determined by their site

*Teachers attend one of the two Weeknight Events, to be determined by their site

Expeditions
Date Event

Monday, November 4th - Friday, Nov 15th Middle School Expeditions Round 1

Middle School Expedition Round 2: Week 1

Middle School Expedition Round 3 

Middle School Round 4:

  [Week 1: November 4th - 8th Week 2: November 12th -15th]

 [January 21st - 24th Week 2: January 27th - 31st]

[Week 1: March 24th -28th Week 2: April 1st - 4th]

 [May 5th - 9th]


